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OP VOGHERA (0602016A)
VOGHERA - 06-02-2006 - 27-03-2006

Torneo OP VOGHERA 0602016A

Luogo VOGHERA  [Pavia - Lombardia]
Periodo 06-02-2006 - 27-03-2006

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/ 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri TENCATI ANTONIO - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 1N Antichi Mauro 1744 0 0 M 114595

7 NC Arca Alberto             ITA LOM PV 1368 0 0 1960 M 122054

8 3N Aspes Marco              ITA LOM PV 1550 0 0 1966 M 124882

1 CM Barrera Pietro           ITA LOM PV 1876 0 0 1954 M 100268

14 NC Bedaglia Nicolo'         ITA LOM PV 1362 0 0 1994 M 129241

13 NC Ceva Nadia               ITA LOM PV 1299 0 0 1989 F 129240

10 NC Falamischia Andrea       ITA PIE AL 1476 0 0 1980 M 127301

9 NC Giorgi Giorgio           ITA LOM PV 1482 0 0 1966 M 124884

5 2N Marazzi Dominic          ITA LOM PV 1670 0 0 1988 M 118099

3 3N Moi Adriano              ITA LOM PV 1500 0 0 1933 M 105180

12 NC Motta Lorenzo            ITA PIE AL 1440 0 0 1981 M 128895

2 1N Petruzza Domenico        ITA LOM PV 1667 0 0 1968 M 104864

11 NC Ruffinazzi Marco         ITA LOM PV 1431 0 0 1992 M 128713

6 3N Stafforini Matteo        ITA LOM PV 1566 0 0 1973 M 121624
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 1N Antichi Mauro 1744 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 M 114595

7 NC Arca Alberto             ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1960 M 122054

8 3N Aspes Marco              ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1966 M 124882

1 CM Barrera Pietro           ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1954 M 100268

14 NC Bedaglia Nicolo'         ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1994 M 129241

13 NC Ceva Nadia               ITA 1299 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1989 F 129240

10 NC Falamischia Andrea       ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1980 M 127301

9 NC Giorgi Giorgio           ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1966 M 124884

5 2N Marazzi Dominic          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1988 M 118099

3 3N Moi Adriano              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1933 M 105180

12 NC Motta Lorenzo            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1981 M 128895

2 1N Petruzza Domenico        ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1968 M 104864

11 NC Ruffinazzi Marco         ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 M 128713

6 3N Stafforini Matteo        ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1973 M 121624
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